
BASE

VETERANS AND ROOKIES 

1 Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC

2 Boniek Garcia Houston Dynamo

3 Kevin Doyle Colorado Rapids

4 Justin Meram Columbus Crew SC

5 Giovani dos Santos LA Galaxy

6 Atiba Harris FC Dallas

7 Robbie Rogers LA Galaxy

8 Dominic Oduro Montreal Impact

9 Hassoun Camara Montreal Impact

10 Felipe Martins New York Red Bulls

11 Emmanuel Boateng LA Galaxy

12 Stefan Frei Seattle Sounders FC

13 Mike Grella New York Red Bulls

14 Andre Blake Philadelphia Union

15 Brian Rowe LA Galaxy

16 Graham Zusi Sporting Kansas City

17 Darren Mattocks Portland Timbers

18 Jacob Peterson Atlanta United

19 Alvas Powell Portland Timbers

20 Jeff Attinella Portland Timbers

21 David Accam Chicago Fire Soccer Club

22 Bobby Shuttleworth New England Revolution

23 Darlington Nagbe Portland Timbers

24 Lamar Neagle D.C. United

25 Clint Dempsey Seattle Sounders FC

26 Jackson Yueill San Jose Earthquakes ROOKIE

27 Marlon Hairston Colorado Rapids

28 Kevin Molino Minnesota United FC

29 Thomas McNamara New York City FC

30 Lloyd Sam D.C. United

31 Khiry Shelton New York City FC

32 Sebastian Lletget LA Galaxy

33 Hector Villalba Atlanta United ROOKIE

34 Tim Howard Colorado Rapids

35 Taylor Kemp D.C. United

36 Nick Rimando Real Salt Lake

37 Shea Salinas San Jose Earthquakes

38 Patrick Nyarko D.C. United

39 Michael Barrios FC Dallas

40 Bradley Wright-Phillips New York Red Bulls

41 Romario Williams Atlanta United

42 Niko Hansen Columbus Crew SC ROOKIE

43 Jeremy Ebobisse Portland Timbers ROOKIE

44 Víctor Barnárdez San Jose Earthquakes

45 C.J. Sapong Philadelphia Union



46 Andrea Pirlo New York City FC

47 Matt Hedges FC Dallas

48 Demar Phillips Real Salt Lake

49 Mauro Diaz FC Dallas

50 Michael Bradley Toronto FC

51 Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes

52 Matt Besler Sporting Kansas City

53 Jalil Anibaba Houston Dynamo

54 Roland Alberg Philadelphia Union

55 Joevin Jones Seattle Sounders FC

56 Nicolás Lodeiro Seattle Sounders FC

57 Drew Moor Toronto FC

58 Fanendo Adi Portland Timbers

59 Christian Bolaños Vancouver Whitecaps FC

60 Kyle Beckerman Real Salt Lake

61 Femi Hollinger-Janzen New England Revolution

62 Quincy Amarikwa San Jose Earthquakes

63 Alejandro Bedoya Philadelphia Union

64 Miguel Almiron Atlanta United ROOKIE

65 Diego Valeri Portland Timbers

66 Brad Evans Seattle Sounders FC

67 Javier Morales FC Dallas

68 Lee Nguyen New England Revolution

69 Sean Johnson New York City FC

70 Jack McInerney Portland Timbers

71 Marky Delgado Toronto FC

72 Chris Seitz FC Dallas

73 Jozy Altidore Toronto FC

74 Ignacio Piatti Montreal Impact

75 Brek Shea Orlando City

76 Arturo Alvarez Chicago Fire Soccer Club

77 Scott Caldwell New England Revolution

78 Shkelzen Gashi Colorado Rapids

79 Osvaldo Alonso Seattle Sounders FC

80 Diego Chara Portland Timbers

81 Laurent Ciman Montreal Impact

82 Andrew Wenger Houston Dynamo

83 Zeiko Lewis New York Red Bulls ROOKIE

84 Dillon Powers Colorado Rapids

85 Axel Sjöberg Colorado Rapids

86 Clint Irwin Toronto FC

87 Steve Birnbaum D.C. United

88 Jermaine Jones LA Galaxy

89 Cristian Techera Vancouver Whitecaps FC

90 Federico Higuain Columbus Crew SC

91 Harry Shipp Seattle Sounders FC

92 Miles Robinson Atlanta United ROOKIE

93 Tim Melia Sporting Kansas City



94 Maximiliano Urruti FC Dallas

95 Joseph Greenspan Minnesota United FC

96 Gyasi Zardes LA Galaxy

97 Jelle Van Damme LA Galaxy

98 David Bingham San Jose Earthquakes

99 Kendall Waston Vancouver Whitecaps FC

100 David Villa New York City FC

101 Will Bruin Seattle Sounders FC

102 Andrew Farrell New England Revolution

103 Dom Dwyer Sporting Kansas City

104 Simon Dawkins San Jose Earthquakes

105 Joe Bendik Orlando City

106 Waylon Francis Columbus Crew SC

107 Jonathan Lewis New York City FC ROOKIE

108 Sebastian Hines Orlando City

109 Kelyn Rowe New England Revolution

110 Jakob Nerwinski Vancouver Whitecaps FC ROOKIE

111 Sacha Kljestan New York Red Bulls

112 Ricardo Clark Houston Dynamo

113 Ola Kamara Columbus Crew SC

114 Julian Gressel Atlanta United ROOKIE

115 Will Johnson Orlando City

116 Yura Movsisyan Real Salt Lake

117 John Goossens Chicago Fire Soccer Club

118 Brandon Vincent Chicago Fire Soccer Club

119 Tesho Akindele FC Dallas

120 Fabinho Philadelphia Union

121 Matías Pérez García Orlando City

122 Chris Pontius Philadelphia Union

123 Bill Hamid D.C. United

124 Mohammed Saeid Minnesota United FC

125 Kei Kamara New England Revolution

126 Joao Plata Real Salt Lake

127 Marco Donadel Montreal Impact

128 Daniel Johnson Chicago Fire Soccer Club ROOKIE

129 Collen Warner Minnesota United FC

130 Ethan Finlay Columbus Crew SC

131 Luis Robles New York Red Bulls

132 Antonio Nocerino Orlando City

133 David Ousted Vancouver Whitecaps FC

134 Abu Danladi Minnesota United FC ROOKIE

135 Chris Tierney New England Revolution

136 Justin Davis Minnesota United FC ROOKIE

137 Jonathan Osorio Toronto FC

138 Joe Willis Houston Dynamo

139 Roger Espinoza Sporting Kansas City

140 Michael de Leeuw Chicago Fire Soccer Club

141 Michael Parkhurst Atlanta United



142 Benny Feilhaber Sporting Kansas City

143 Chad Marshall Seattle Sounders FC

144 Evan Bush Montreal Impact

145 Kaká Orlando City

24 UNDER 24

146 Cyle Larin Orlando City

147 Jack Harrison New York City FC

148 Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC

149 Kellyn Acosta FC Dallas

150 Kekuta Manneh Vancouver Whitecaps FC

151 Keegan Rosenberry Philadelphia Union

152 Wil Trapp Columbus Crew SC

153 Carlos Gruezo FC Dallas

154 Jesse Gonzalez FC Dallas

155 Walker Zimmerman FC Dallas

156 Diego Fagundez New England Revolution

157 Ronald Matarrita New York City FC

158 Luciano Acosta D.C. United

159 Justen Glad Real Salt Lake

160 Jordan Allen Real Salt Lake

161 Juan Agudelo New England Revolution

162 Tim Parker Vancouver Whitecaps FC

163 Fatai Alashe San Jose Earthquakes

164 Matt Polster Chicago Fire Soccer Club

165 Cristian Higuita Orlando City

166 Sean Davis New York Red Bulls

167 Tommy Redding Orlando City

168 Cristian Roldan Seattle Sounders FC

TEAM CARDS

169 Atlanta United

170 Chicago Fire Soccer Club

171 Colorado Rapids

172 Columbus Crew SC

173 D.C. United

174 FC Dallas

175 Houston Dynamo

176 LA Galaxy

177 Minnesota United FC

178 Montreal Impact

179 New England Revolution

180 New York City FC

181 New York Red Bulls

182 Orlando City

183 Philadelphia Union

184 Portland Timbers

185 Real Salt Lake



186 San Jose Earthquakes

187 Seattle Sounders FC

188 Sporting Kansas City

189 Toronto FC

190 Vancouver Whitecaps FC

INSERT

BACK OF THE NET

BOTN-1 Bradley Wright-Phillips New York Red Bulls

BOTN-2 David Villa New York City FC

BOTN-3 Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC

BOTN-4 Ignacio Piatti Montreal Impact

BOTN-5 Dom Dwyer Sporting Kansas City

BOTN-6 Ola Kamara Columbus Crew SC

BOTN-7 Fanendo Adi Portland Timbers

BOTN-8 Giovani dos Santos LA Galaxy

BOTN-9 Diego Valeri Portland Timbers

BOTN-10 Cyle Larin Orlando City

BOTN-11 Chris Pontius Philadelphia Union

BOTN-12 Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC

BOTN-13 Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes

BOTN-14 Kei Kamara New England Revolution

BOTN-15 Kevin Molino Minnesota United FC

THROWBACK TOPPS

TT-AL Alexi Lalas New England Revolution

TT-AP Andrea Pirlo New York City FC

TT-BWP Bradley Wright-Phillips New York Red Bulls

TT-CD Clint Dempsey Seattle Sounders FC

TT-CJ Cobi Jones LA Galaxy

TT-CL Cyle Larin Orlando City

TT-DDW Dom Dwyer Sporting Kansas City

TT-DV Diego Valeri Portland Timbers

TT-DVI David Villa New York City FC

TT-EW Eric Wynalda San Jose Clash

TT-FA Fanendo Adi Portland Timbers

TT-GDS Giovani dos Santos LA Galaxy

TT-GZ Graham Zusi Sporting Kansas City

TT-IP Ignacio Piatti Montreal Impact

TT-JA Jozy Altidore Toronto FC

TT-JM Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC

TT-K Kaká Orlando City

TT-KK Kei Kamara New England Revolution

TT-KKE Kasey Keller Seattle Sounders FC

TT-KR Keegan Rosenberry Philadelphia Union



TT-MB Michael Barrios FC Dallas

TT-MD Mauro Diaz FC Dallas

TT-OK Ola Kamara Columbus Crew SC

TT-SG Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC

TT-TH Tim Howard Colorado Rapids

GIVE AND GO

GG-AA Arturo Alvarez Chicago Fire Soccer Club

David Accam Chicago Fire Soccer Club

GG-AN Lamar Neagle D.C. United

Luciano Acosta D.C. United

GG-AP Fabinho Philadelphia Union

Chris Pontius Philadelphia Union

GG-AW Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes

Quincy Amarikwa San Jose Earthquakes

GG-BA Jozy Altidore Toronto FC

Michael Bradley Toronto FC

GG-BM Christian Bolaños Vancouver Whitecaps FC

Kekuta Manneh Vancouver Whitecaps FC

GG-BZ Emmanuel Boateng LA Galaxy

Gyasi Zardes LA Galaxy

GG-DB Mauro Diaz FC Dallas

Michael Barrios FC Dallas

GG-ED Brad Evans Seattle Sounders FC

Clint Dempsey Seattle Sounders FC

GG-FD Dom Dwyer Sporting Kansas City

Benny Feilhaber Sporting Kansas City

GG-GW Boniek Garcia Houston Dynamo

Andrew Wenger Houston Dynamo

GG-HG Shkëlzen Gashi Colorado Rapids

Marlon Hairston Colorado Rapids

GG-HS C.J. Sapong Philadelphia Union

Fabian Herbers Philadelphia Union

GG-KL Kaká Orlando City

Cyle Larin Orlando City

GG-KWP Sacha Kljestan New York Red Bulls

Bradley Wright-Phillips New York Red Bulls

GG-LD Giovani dos Santos LA Galaxy

Sebastian Lletget LA Galaxy

GG-LM Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC

Nicolás Lodeiro Seattle Sounders FC

GG-MH Thomas McNamara New York City FC

Jack Harrison New York City FC

GG-MK Ola Kamara Columbus Crew SC

Justin Meram Columbus Crew SC

GG-NA Fanendo Adi Portland Timbers

Darlington Nagbe Portland Timbers

GG-NK Kei Kamara New England Revolution



Lee Nguyen New England Revolution

GG-OG Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC

Jonathan Osorio Toronto FC

GG-OP Dominic Oduro Montreal Impact

Ignacio Piatti Montreal Impact

GG-PM Yura Movsisyan Real Salt Lake

Joao Plata Real Salt Lake

GG-PV David Villa New York City FC

Andrea Pirlo New York City FC

AUTOGRAPH

THROWBACK TOPPS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL

TT-AL Alexi Lalas New England Revolution

TT-CJ Cobi Jones LA Galaxy

TT-DDW Dom Dwyer Sporting Kansas City

TT-DV Diego Valeri Portland Timbers

TT-EW Eric Wynalda San Jose Clash

TT-FA Fanendo Adi Portland Timbers

TT-GZ Graham Zusi Sporting Kansas City

TT-IP Ignacio Piatti Montreal Impact

TT-KK Kei Kamara New England Revolution

TT-KKE Kasey Keller Seattle Sounders FC

TT-KR Keegan Rosenberry Philadelphia Union

TT-MB Michael Barrios FC Dallas

TT-MD Mauro Diaz FC Dallas

TT-OK Ola Kamara Columbus Crew SC

VETERANS AND ROOKIES AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL

1 Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC

2 Boniek Garcia Houston Dynamo

4 Justin Meram Columbus Crew SC

8 Dominic Oduro Montreal Impact

10 Felipe Martins New York Red Bulls

14 Andre Blake Philadelphia Union

16 Graham Zusi Sporting Kansas City

29 Thomas McNamara New York City FC

31 Khiry Shelton New York City FC

34 Tim Howard Colorado Rapids

37 Shea Salinas San Jose Earthquakes

39 Michael Barrios FC Dallas

45 C.J. Sapong Philadelphia Union

46 Andrea Pirlo New York City FC

47 Matt Hedges FC Dallas

49 Mauro Diaz FC Dallas

52 Matt Besler Sporting Kansas City



57 Drew Moor Toronto FC

58 Fanendo Adi Portland Timbers

59 Christian Bolaños Vancouver Whitecaps FC

71 Marky Delgado Toronto FC

72 Chris Seitz FC Dallas

74 Ignacio Piatti Montreal Impact

80 Diego Chara Portland Timbers

81 Laurent Ciman Montreal Impact

82 Andrew Wenger Houston Dynamo

86 Clint Irwin Toronto FC

89 Cristian Techera Vancouver Whitecaps FC

91 Harry Shipp Seattle Sounders FC

94 Maximiliano Urruti FC Dallas

101 Will Bruin Seattle Sounders FC

103 Dom Dwyer Sporting Kansas City

106 Waylon Francis Columbus Crew SC

107 Jonathan Lewis New York City FC

113 Ola Kamara Columbus Crew SC

115 Will Johnson Orlando City

119 Tesho Akindele FC Dallas

120 Fabinho Philadelphia Union

125 Kei Kamara New England Revolution

130 Ethan Finlay Columbus Crew SC

137 Jonathan Osorio Toronto FC

139 Roger Espinoza Sporting Kansas City

141 Michael Parkhurst Atlanta United

144 Evan Bush Montreal Impact

24 UNDER 24 AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL

156 Jack Harrison New York City FC

158 Kellyn Acosta FC Dallas

159 Kekuta Manneh Vancouver Whitecaps FC

160 Keegan Rosenberry Philadelphia Union

FACES OF THE FRANCHISE AUTOGRAPH

FFA-CS C.J. Sapong Philadelphia Union

FFA-DN Darlington Nagbe Portland Timbers

FFA-GZ Graham Zusi Sporting Kansas City

FFA-IP Ignacio Piatti Montreal Impact

FFA-LN Lee Nguyen New England Revolution

FFA-MH Matt Hedges FC Dallas

FFA-SG Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC

AUTOGRAPH RELIC

MUSEUM COLLECTION MLS AUTOGRAPH RELIC



MCAR-AB Andre Blake Philadelphia Union

MCAR-CS C.J. Sapong Philadelphia Union

MCAR-DDW Dom Dwyer Sporting Kansas City

MCAR-EF Ethan Finlay Columbus Crew SC

MCAR-FA Fanendo Adi Portland Timbers

MCAR-GZ Graham Zusi Sporting Kansas City

MCAR-JM Justin Meram Columbus Crew SC

MCAR-JO Jonathan Osorio Toronto FC

MCAR-KA Kellyn Acosta FC Dallas

MCAR-KK Kei Kamara New England Revolution

MCAR-KM Kekuta Manneh Vancouver Whitecaps FC

MCAR-KR Keegan Rosenberry Philadelphia Union

MCAR-LC Laurent Ciman Montreal Impact

MCAR-MB Michael Barrios FC Dallas

MCAR-MBE Matt Besler Sporting Kansas City

MCAR-MD Mauro Diaz FC Dallas

MCAR-OK Ola Kamara Columbus Crew SC

MCAR-SG Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC

RELIC

JUMBO RELICS

JR-BF Benny Feilhaber Sporting Kansas City

JR-BH Bill Hamid D.C. United

JR-BS Brek Shea Orlando City

JR-BWP Bradley Wright-Phillips New York Red Bulls

JR-CD Clint Dempsey Seattle Sounders FC

JR-CL Cyle Larin Orlando City

JR-CS C.J. Sapong Philadelphia Union

JR-CW Chris Wondolowski San Jose Earthquakes

JR-DA David Accam Chicago Fire Soccer Club

JR-DC Diego Chara Portland Timbers

JR-DDW Dom Dwyer Sporting Kansas City

JR-DF Diego Fagundez New England Revolution

JR-DN Darlington Nagbe Portland Timbers

JR-DO David Ousted Vancouver Whitecaps FC

JR-DV David Villa New York City FC

JR-DVA Diego Valeri Portland Timbers

JR-FA Fanendo Adi Portland Timbers

JR-FH Federico Higuain Columbus Crew SC

JR-GDS Giovani dos Santos LA Galaxy

JR-GZ Gyasi Zardes LA Galaxy

JR-GZU Graham Zusi Sporting Kansas City

JR-JA Juan Agudelo New England Revolution

JR-JAL Jozy Altidore Toronto FC

JR-JH Jack Harrison New York City FC



JR-JM Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC

JR-JME Justin Meram Columbus Crew SC

JR-K Kaká Orlando City

JR-KA Kellyn Acosta FC Dallas

JR-KB Kyle Beckerman Real Salt Lake

JR-KK Kei Kamara New England Revolution

JR-KM Kekuta Manneh Vancouver Whitecaps FC

JR-KR Keegan Rosenberry Philadelphia Union

JR-KS Khiry Shelton New York City FC

JR-LN Lee Nguyen New England Revolution

JR-LR Luis Robles New York Red Bulls

JR-LS Lloyd Sam D.C. United

JR-MB Michael Bradley Toronto FC

JR-MBA Michael Barrios FC Dallas

JR-MBE Matt Besler Sporting Kansas City

JR-MD Mauro Diaz FC Dallas

JR-NL Nicolás Lodeiro Seattle Sounders FC

JR-OK Ola Kamara Columbus Crew SC

JR-RR Robbie Rogers LA Galaxy

JR-SGI Sebastian Giovinco Toronto FC

JR-SK Sacha Kljestan New York Red Bulls

JR-SL Sebastian Lletget LA Galaxy

JR-WT Wil Trapp Columbus Crew SC


